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PokerAtlas Tour - Texas Card House Dallas/Las Colinas

@PokerAtlas

IOUR

PLAYER

DANYEIL WALTERS
DAVID MORENO
FREDERIC ROETKER
KYLE KLOECKNER
WAYMON PRESTON
HANXIAO ZHANG
MARK WONG
TIMOTHY GODDARD
STEVEN UMAN
JOHN BROOKS

EYAL JANCIK

ADAM ALAHMAD
ROBERT DREYFUSS
RICARDO ALVARADO
RAVEE SUNDARA
TIEP BUI

DONOVAN BANKETT
BOWEN WANG
DIEGO MENDOZA
GREGG MERKOW
HENOK MELAKU
STUART HENDRICKS
NHUT LE

MEHDI DARUWALA
RAKESH UPPALA
JIAYI YAO

ALI AL

CHANDRA SHEKHAR AITHARAIU
RAJASHEKAR REDDY VARAKALA
YONGLIN WANG
GREGG SPENCER
DENNIS MOORE
YUNG HWANG
MICHAEL RUDOLPH
OLEKSII KOIEV

RYAN HULLEMAN
GARRETT JONES
LELAND DENT

Event 5 - $500 PLO Flight D

Chip Count Updates - 2ND BREAK

CITYy

GRAND PRAIRIE
HALLANDALE
LAFAYETTE

ST LOUIS
DALLAS
FARMERS BRANCH
IRVING
HOUSTON
DALLAS
CONROE
PLANO
BEDFORD
DALLAS
DENISON
HOUSTON
GARLAND
MISSOURI CITY
PHILADELPHIA
DENTON
PLANO
RICHARDSON
JACKSONVILLE
ARLINGTON
PLANO

PLANO
MCKINNEY
DALLAS
LEWISVILLE
IRVING

PLANO
OKLAHOMA CITY
DALLAS
DALLAS
AUSTIN
FARMERS BRANCH
SACRAMENTO
NEDERLAND
COVINGTON

)

X
FL
LA
MO
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
PA
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
OK
X
X
X
X
CA
X
WA

STARTING 1st

STACK BREAK
30,000 124,900
30,000 94,700
30,000 76,300
30,000 43,600
30,000 0
30,000 39,100
30,000 111,300
30,000 54,600
30,000 74,300
30,000 41,400
30,000 95,800
30,000 30,000
30,000 0
30,000 0
30,000 0
30,000 0
30,000 0
30,000 0
30,000 0
30,000 0
30,000 0
30,000 0
30,000 0
30,000 0
30,000 0
30,000 30,000
30,000 0
30,000 0
30,000 0
30,000 0
30,000 57,100
30,000 0
30,000 0
30,000 0
30,000 0
30,000
30,000 0

30,000

123,300

2nd
BREAK

385,500
237,500
196,000
188,500
177,500
160,500
134,000
112,500
98,500
94,000
82,500
64,500
25,000

&

TEXAS CARD HOUSE

DALLAS & LAS COLINAS

CHANGE
+/-

260,600
142,800
119,700
144,900
147,500
121,400
22,700
57,900
24,200
52,600
(13,300)
34,500
(5,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(57,100)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(123,300)

UPDATED

9:31 PM
9:30 PM
9:28 PM
9:39 PM
9:31 PM
9:30 PM
9:33 PM
9:30 PM
9:31 PM
9:30 PM
9:28 PM
9:30 PM
9:29 PM



